CLASS AND FEE SCHEDULE

We assign classes on a first come, first serve basis and all children must be potty trained in the $2\frac{1}{2}$ to Preschool 5 classes The registration fee secures your place and is Non-Refundable. Tuition is based on a 4 hour preschool day (8:30-12:30). Please feel free to call the preschool office if you have any questions.

	2 to 2 ½ Year Class – Tuesday/Thursday – 2 Days – (Working on Potty Training-must be in a pull up and able to pull up and down)
	2 ½ to 3 Year Class – Monday/Wednesday/Friday – 3 Days –(Must be Potty Trained)
	3 Year Class – Monday/Tuesday/Wednesday/Thursday – 4 days
	4 Year Class – Monday/Tuesday/Wednesday/Thursday – 4 Days
	Preschool 5 – Monday- Friday – 5 Days
PLEASE	CIRCLE THE DAYS YOU WOULD LIKE YOUR CHILD TO ATTEND

REGISTRATION FEE (ONE TIME FEE) - \$90

ACTIVITY FEE (ONE TIME FEE) - \$90

TUTION FOR 2 DAYS PER WEEK

\$260 per month or \$780 every 3 months or \$2340 per year

TUITION FOR 3 DAYS PER WEEK

\$285 per month or \$855 every 3 months or \$2565 per year

TUITION FOR 4 DAYS PER WEEK

\$315 per month or \$945 every 3 months or \$2835 per year

TUITION FOR 5 DAYS PER WEEK

\$340 per month or \$1020 every 3 months or \$3060 per year

SIBLING DISCOUNT- \$30

STRETCH N GROW- Stretch N Grow comes 1 day per week. This current year they are here on Tuesday, but this could change in the fall due to scheduling. If your child attends preschool on a Stretch N Grow day, there will be an additional \$15 per month fee for Stretch N Grow. No Stretch N Grow for children in the 2-3 year class.